
TIPS FOR MAINTAINING PROPER PACE
Encourage your group to play “ready golf”: 
Know when it is your turn to play and be 
ready to hit your shot as soon as it is safe 
to do so. Always maintain your position 
relative to the group in front. Under normal 
circumstances, you should never be more 
than half a hole behind that group. A Play 
Coordinator will assist you if you are having 
difficulty maintaining your position on the 
course. 

ALCOHOL POLICY
Members and guests are strictly prohibited 
from bringing their own alcohol onto a 
ClubLink property in accordance with all 
applicable liquor licensing regulations. 
Any violation of policies may result in 
suspension or termination of membership 
privileges.

PIN POSITIONS
Front - Red     
Middle - White     
Back - Blue
All yardage indicators are to centre of green 

LOCAL RULES
RCGA Rules Govern All Play
• �Penalty areas: 

Defined by yellow/red stakes
• �Out of bounds: 

Defined by white stakes and  
boundary fences

Please replace your divots. If that is not 
possible, fill your divot with the sand/seed 
mixture provided. Rake tracks in bunkers, 
keep carts on path wherever possible 
near tees and greens, repair ball marks 
on greens, and wear proper golf attire. 
Thanks... and good golfing! 

WARNING:  
LIGHTNING POSES A SERIOUS RISK!
When you suspect that there may be 
lightning or hear one long horn blast 
indicating the possibility of lightning, 
please immediately seek shelter in the 
clubhouse, other on-course buildings or 
automobiles. When none of the above 
is available, look for dense woods and 
low-lying areas. Avoid open areas, water, 
metal, wire fences, power lines and other 
overhead wires, isolated trees, elevated 
ground, maintenance machinery and golf 
carts. Raising umbrellas increases the risk 
when lightning is near. Three short horn 
blasts indicate it is safe to return to the 
course. While the golf shop will endeavor 
to warn you of lightning, ClubLink is not 
held responsible for removing Members 
and Guests from the course.
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Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Gold 420 540 190 363 530 480 152 355 465 3495 452 179 595 357 490 217 420 303 557 3570 7065

Blue 405 504 165 336 505 465 130 310 445 3265 430 171 560 344 465 195 390 280 535 3370 6635

Blue/White 375 487 165 336 495 377 130 310 420 3095 360 171 528 344 445 170 373 280 510 3125 6276

White 375 487 130 310 495 377 121 300 420 3015 360 155 528 325 445 170 373 259 510 3125 6140

White/Green 375 365 130 310 495 377 121 300 420 2893 360 155 528 325 424 155 352 259 305 2863 5756

Green 375 365 130 310 440 330 121 300 203 2574 360 115 345 325 424 155 352 259 305 2640 5214

Red 255 365 99 269 440 330 79 215 203 2255 269 115 345 295 424 155 352 235 305 2495 4750

Men’s Handicap 9 5 15 11 7 1 17 13 3 10 18 2 12 4 14 8 16 6 HDCP Net

Women’s Handicap 9 3 17 7 1 5 15 11 13 12 18 6 10 2 16 4 14 8

  

Par 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 5/4 4 4/5 3 4 4 5/4 36/35 72/71

Pl
ay

er

1

10

11
12

13
14

1517

16

18
2

3

4

5

6

7
9

8

Scorer:  _ _________________________

Attested: _________________________

Date: ____________________________

Men’s	 Rating	 Slope

Gold	 74.2	 145
Blue	 72.1	 140
Blue/White 	 70.8	 132
White	 70.1	 131
White/Green 	67.8	 123
Green	 65.3	 118
Red	 63.2	 107

Women’s	 Rating	 Slope

White	 75.7	 143
White/Green 	 73.6	 132
Green	 70.4	 126
Red	 67.4	 120


