PIN POSITIONS

Front - Red
Middle - White
Back - Blue
All yardage indicators are to centre of green

LOCAL RULES

RCGA Rules Govern All Play

- Penalty areas: Defined by yellow/red stakes
- Out of bounds:
 Defined by white stakes and boundary fences

Please replace your divots. If that is not possible, fill your divot with the sand/seed mixture provided. Rake tracks in bunkers, keep carts on path wherever possible near tees and greens, repair ball marks on greens, and wear proper golf attire. Thanks... and good golfing!

WARNING:

LIGHTNING POSES A SERIOUS RISK!

When you suspect that there may be lightning or hear one long horn blast indicating the possibility of lightning, please immediately seek shelter in the clubhouse, other on-course buildings or automobiles. When none of the above is available. look for dense woods and low-lying areas. Avoid open areas, water, metal, wire fences, power lines and other overhead wires, isolated trees, elevated ground, maintenance machinery and golf carts. Raising umbrellas increases the risk when lightning is near. Three short horn blasts indicate it is safe to return to the course. While the golf shop will endeavor to warn you of lightning, ClubLink is not held responsible for removing Members and Guests from the course.

TIPS FOR MAINTAINING PROPER PACE

Encourage your group to play "ready golf": Know when it is your turn to play and be ready to hit your shot as soon as it is safe to do so. Always maintain your position relative to the group in front. Under normal circumstances, you should never be more than half a hole behind that group. A Play Coordinator will assist you if you are having difficulty maintaining your position on the course.

ALCOHOL POLICY

Members and guests are strictly prohibited from bringing their own alcohol onto a ClubLink property in accordance with all applicable liquor licensing regulations. Any violation of policies may result in suspension or termination of membership privileges.



245 Grandview Dr. N., Huntsville Ontario P1H 1B4
Golf Shop: 705-788-9978
Fax: 705-788-9166



LINKLINE: 1-800-273-5113

For ClubLink Membership information call 1-800-661-1818 or visit clublink.ca



	1	T		1	1	1	Т	ı	1	T	1	1	1	ı	1	Т		1	1	1	T	Т	Т	Т		Breeze Street	-22			
Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total								
Gold	420	540	190	363	530	480	152	355	465	3495		452	179	595	357	490	217	420	303	557	3570	7065			v	e e				
Blue	405	504	165	336	505	465	130	310	445	3265		430	171	560	344	465	195	390	280	535	3370	6635								
Blue/White	375	487	165	336	495	377	130	310	420	3095	yer	360	171	528	344	445	170	373	280	510	3125	6276								
White	375	487	130	310	495	377	121	300	420	3015	Play	360	155	528	325	445	170	373	259	510	3125	6140			i de la companya de l					
White/Green	375	365	130	310	495	377	121	300	420	2893		360	155	528	325	424	155	352	259	305	2863	5756				<i>[.]</i>				
Green	375	365	130	310	440	330	121	300	203	2574		360	115	345	325	424	155	352	259	305	2640	5214				0	100			
Red	255	365	99	269	440	330	79	215	203	2255		269	115	345	295	424	155	352	235	305	2495	4750						•		
Men's Handicap	9	5	15	11	7	1	17	13	3			10	18	2	12	4	14	8	16	6			HDCP	Net			· ·	The 1		
Women's Handicap	9	3	17	7	1	5	15	11	13			12	18	6	10	2	16	4	14	8							M	ark		
																										(·	ark Me	P21	ra
																										`		TAT	Cours	se
																									Men's	Rating	Slope	Women's	Rating	Slope
																									Gold Blue	74.2 72.1	145 140	White White/Green		143 132
Par	4	5	3	4	5	4	3	4	4	36		4	3	5/4	4	4/5	3	4	4	5/4	36/35	72/71			Scorer: Blue/Wh	te 70.8	132	Green	70.4	126
																									White Attested: White/Gi	70.1 een 67.8	131 123	Red	67.4	120
																	-						+		Green	65.3	118			
																									Date: Red	63.2	107			